
Road & 1/3/2025 city/total assessmt Yearly Total Amt Rec'd
Bridge assessed valuation Ratio 1st Qtr Amt/City 2nd Qtr Amt/City 3rd Qtr Amt/City 4th Qtr Amt/City Per City % paid to date on 100 %

Arvada 76,189,740 0.006102378 $17,145.96 $31,320.31 $965.23 $134.29 $49,565.79 100.09% $49,523.33
Aurora 2,438,194,170 0.195285914 $548,698.42 $1,002,300.30 $30,888.95 $4,297.34 $1,586,185.02 100.09% $1,584,826.23
Bennett 53,945,490 0.004320736 $12,140.05 $22,176.08 $683.42 $95.08 $35,094.63 100.09% $35,064.57
Brighton 930,431,990 0.074522474 $209,387.16 $382,484.82 $11,787.44 $1,639.90 $605,299.32 100.09% $604,780.80
Commerce City 1,829,834,530 0.14655966 $411,791.37 $752,213.96 $23,181.78 $3,225.10 $1,190,412.21 100.09% $1,189,392.46
Federal Heights  136,980,310 0.010971368 $30,826.45 $56,310.28 $1,735.37 $241.43 $89,113.54 100.09% $89,037.20
Northglenn 535,949,840 0.042926628 $120,611.73 $220,319.90 $6,789.83 $944.62 $348,666.08 100.09% $348,367.40
Thornton 2,163,540,370 0.173287658 $486,889.51 $889,394.78 $27,409.43 $3,813.26 $1,407,506.98 100.09% $1,406,301.26
Westminster 1,263,218,200 0.101176815 $284,278.35 $519,287.59 $16,003.44 $2,226.44 $821,795.82 100.09% $821,091.84
Lochbuie 5,683,110 0.000455186 $1,278.94 $2,336.23 $72.00 $10.02 $3,697.19 100.09% $3,694.02
Total of County minus exempt) 12,485,253,675

Total of City assessment to County assessment 12,485,253,675 75.560882% $6,132,079.12
$ Tot per Qtr $2,123,047.96 $3,878,144.25 $119,516.89 $16,627.47 $6,137,336.59

1st Qtr/2 $2,809,718.36 $6,132,079.12
2nd Qtr/2 $5,132,476.18 100 % Collection
3rd Qtr/2 $158,172.98 of Road & Bridge $8,115,415.00
4th Qtr/2 $22,005.40  divided by 2
Yr's Tot/2 $8,122,372.92

ratio of city to
total of cities

Arvada 76,189,740 0.008076108
Aurora 2,438,194,170 0.258448432
Bennett 53,945,490 0.005718219
Brighton 930,431,990 0.098625734
Commerce City 1,829,834,530 0.193962347
Federal Heights 136,980,310 0.014519904
Northglenn 535,949,840 0.05681065
Thornton 2,163,540,370 0.229335146
Westminster 1,263,218,200 0.133901051
Lochbuie 5,683,110 0.000602409
City Total 9,433,967,750 1.000000000


